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States Open Division

March 1-3, 2013

Northtowns Center

Lynbrook/East Rockaway

Time
10:00am
12:00pm
2:00pm

6:00pm

8:00am
10:00am
12:00pm
4:00pm

6:30pm

9:00am
11:00am

5:00pm

CH/OH
Olean
Alden

Teams

SP/RIV vs. CH/OH

Lynbrook/E Rockaway vs. Olean
JAM vs. Alden

SP/RIV vs. Olean

CH/OH vs. Lynbrook/E Rockaway
Alden vs. SP/RIV

Olean vs. JAM

Lynbrook/E Rockaway vs. Alden

CH/OH vs. JAM

#2 vs. #3
#1vs. #4

Winner Game 1 vs. Winner Game 2



