States Open Division

March 1-3, 2013

Northtowns Center

Jamestown	CH/OH
Lynbrook/East Rockaway	Olean
SP/RIV	Alden

Northtowns Center

Date	Rink	Time	Teams
3/1	Feature	10:00am	SP/RIV vs. CH/OH
3/1	Feature	12:00pm	Lynbrook/E Rockaway vs. Olean
3/1	Feature	2:00pm	JAM vs. Alden
3/1	Olympic	6:00pm	SP/RIV vs. Olean
3/2	Olympic	8:00am	CH/OH vs. Lynbrook/E Rockaway
3/2	Olympic	10:00am	Alden vs. SP/RIV
3/2	Olympic	12:00pm	Olean vs. JAM
3/2	Feature	4:00pm	Lynbrook/E Rockaway vs. Alden
3/2	Olympic	6:30pm	CH/OH vs. JAM
3/3	Olympic	9:00am	#2 vs. #3
3/3	Olympic	11:00am	#1 vs. #4
3/3	Olympic	5:00pm	Winner Game 1 vs. Winner Game 2